TRAX Automatic Switch Box
▪▪ Shorter test time by reducing time to
connect transformer terminals
▪▪ Increases safety by reducing “ladder time”
▪▪ Minimizes the risk of measurement errors
due to incorrect connections
DESCRIPTION
TSX 303 is an accessory to TRAX that enables automatic testing of

F. +46 8 510 195 95
E. seinfo@megger.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Order No.
TSX 303, incl. bushing cable set XLR
Included accessories:
TSX Power cable, 10 m (33 ft) GC-31210
Ground cable, 10 m (33 ft) GC-30090
XLR j45 Com, 10 m (33 ft) GA-00730
TSX measuring cable, 10 m (33 ft) GC-32440
TSX bushing cable set, XLR – Kelvin,
9 m (30 ft)
GC-32740
TSX cable case GD-31055
TSX case GD-30230
AJ-69490
TSX 303, excl. bushing cables
Included accessories:
TSX Power cable, 10 m (33 ft) GC-31210
Ground cable, 10 m (33 ft) GC-30090
XLR j45 Com, 10 m (33 ft) GA-00730
TSX measuring cable, 10 m (33 ft) GC-32440
Carry bag 2000-091
TSX case GD-30230
AJ-69492
Optional accessories
TSX bushing cable set, banana connectors – Kelvin
Incl. hard case, GD-30240
10 m (33 ft) GC-32730
SPECIFICATIONS
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Evironment
Application